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ABAX
< KINGFISHER

Inspired by Service -

Driven by Innovation

Abax Kingfisher Pty Ltd

1 Cowpasture Place
(PO Box 7250)
Wetherill Park,

NSW 2164, Australia

Play 8000 Series

Description

DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS &
CONSTRUCTION

ADJUSTMENT

FEATURES

WARRANTY

LEAD TIME

CUSTOMISABLE

FINISH

ACCESSORIES

Lengths
1500mm
2000mm
3000mm
4000mm
6000mm

Aluminium

N/A

High quality powdercoat finish
End caps

Stylish design

10 Years

35 Working Days
N/A

Seat
Aluminium
Decowood™ Western Red Cedar

Decowood™ Snow Gum

N/A

Heights
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

Frame

Black Gloss
Pearl White
Silver Pearl
Mistletoe
Blaze Blue
Orange
Aluminium
Heritage Green
Space Blue
Flame Red
Safety Yellow
Claret

Phone: 1300 300 369
Email: info@abaxkf.com.au

EDUCATION, LIBRARY Web:

& OFFICE FURNITURE ABN:

abaxkf.com.au
79 064 734 505
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Seat Finishes

Aluminium Snow Gum Western Red Cedar

Frame Finishes

Aluminium Black Gloss Blaze Blue Claret Flame Red Heritage Mistletoe
Green
Orange Pearl White Plain Safety Yellow Silver Pearl Space Blue
Phone: 1300 300 369 EDUCATION, LIBRARY Web: abaxkf.com.au

Email: info@abaxkf.com.au & OFFICE FURNITURE ABN: 79 064 734 505



