



PLAY 8000
PRODUCT DATA SPECIFICATION



Play 8000 Series

Description		
DIMENSIONS	Lengths 1500mm 2000mm 3000mm 4000mm 6000mm	Heights 300mm 350mm 400mm 450mm
MATERIALS & CONSTRUCTION	Aluminium	
ADJUSTMENT	N/A	
FEATURES	High quality powdercoat finish End caps Stylish design	
WARRANTY	10 Years	
LEAD TIME	35 Working Days	
CUSTOMISABLE	N/A	
FINISH	Seat Aluminium Decowood™ Western Red Cedar Decowood™ Snow Gum	Frame Black Gloss Pearl White Silver Pearl Mistletoe Blaze Blue Orange Aluminium Heritage Green Space Blue Flame Red Safety Yellow Claret
ACCESSORIES	N/A	

Phone: 1300 300 369 Email: info@abaxkf.com.au **EDUCATION, LIBRARY** & OFFICE FURNITURE

Web: ABN: abaxkf.com.au 79 064 734 505



Abax Kingfisher Pty Ltd 1 Cowpasture Place (PO Box 7250) Wetherill Park, NSW 2164, Australia

Seat Finishes







Aluminium

Snow Gum

Frame Finishes















Mistletoe











Pearl White

Plain

Safety Yellow Silver Pearl Space Blue